
Description:

Advantages:

Characteristics:

Accesories on request:

Finishes:

Standard dimensions:

Acoustic door designed with a special frame and sheet fully 
integrated and made flush, that lend to the door a decorative and 
elegant appearance. 90º Opening.
The hinges are hidden inside and totally invisibles. 
Thanks to the special guillotine lock, very good acoustic 

performance are achieved.

- New design wich has broken with the conception of the classic 
acoustic doors. 
-Possibility of finishes in colors or wood imitation.

CM type: Magnetic lock.
CR type: Latch lock.

Lower frame: optional depending on the required insulation. 
Acoustic viewports, locks, door closers.

Wood imitation or range of colors (on request).

With lower frame the inside dim. are reduced in height  40mm.
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RS-EL

Elegance

acoustic door
©

 A
c
ú
s
ti

c
a
 I

n
te

g
ra

l,
 S

.L
. 
 F

C
-P

u
e
rt

a
 R

S
E

L
-R

e
v0

-E
N

 -
 1

1
/
0
6
/
2
0
0
9

Acoustic characteristics:
There are two levels of acoustic insulation, 
depending on the lower frame and lock:

Frecuency (Hz)

R
(d

B
)

125        250       500       1K         2K        4K

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

Index of noise reduction sound, R  

RS-EL/CM without frame - Rw = 43 dB.

RS-EL/CM with frame - Rw = 48 dB.

RS-EL/CR without frame - Rw = 44 dB.

RS-EL/CR with frame - Rw = 51 dB.

Soundproofing

Acústica Integral
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